
2022 PH Invite - HS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 West Noble High School 00:22:13.28 62

2 Leo High School 00:22:20.33 63

3 Central Noble High School 00:22:27.67 66

4 Westview High School 00:22:52.97 87

5 Prairie Heights High School 00:23:32.56 111

6 Churubusco High School 00:23:51.17 125

7 Fremont High School 00:24:45.42 155

8 Garrett High School 00:25:40.31 198

9 Lakeland High School 00:28:34.42 218

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hamilton High School 00:29:30.68 2

Oak Farms High School 00:30:48.61 2
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2022 PH Invite - HS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 West Noble High School 00:22:13.28 10 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 286 Trinity Parson 00:20:59.31 2

2 11 275 Beth Christlieb 00:22:15.31 11

3 14 285 Lucy Martin 00:22:25.97 14

4 16 279 Rachel Klages 00:22:39.22 16

5 19 283 Ava Bish 00:22:46.60 19

6 33 278 Erika Lara 00:24:51.41 (33)

7 50 284 Taryn Brimhall 00:26:46.44 (48)

2 Leo High School 00:22:20.33 12 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 258 Isabelle Shenfeld 00:20:24.63 1

2 7 252 Emily Cogdell 00:21:48.63 7

3 8 255 Maya Norris 00:22:00.34 8

4 12 249 Ava Beaty 00:22:19.98 12

5 35 251 Rachel Brooks 00:25:08.06 35

6 42 253 Sally Kissner 00:26:09.70 (42)

7 53 248 Katy Barnes 00:27:10.16 (49)

3 Central Noble High School 00:22:27.67 5 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 272 Alyssa Spohr 00:21:38.59 5

2 6 273 MaKenna Malcolm 00:21:44.10 6

3 13 270 Michaela Rinehold 00:22:23.00 13

4 17 271 Adelide Hopf 00:22:41.46 17

5 25 274 Rose Peters 00:23:51.19 25

4 Westview High School 00:22:52.97 7 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 197 Kiana Mast 00:21:32.81 3

2 15 195 Bailey Manns 00:22:32.10 15

3 20 200 Annagail Warrener 00:22:55.60 20

4 23 199 Gwendolynn Owsley 00:23:22.20 23

5 26 198 Adelyn Rainsberger 00:24:02.16 26

6 40 196 Eden Mauck 00:25:32.33 (40)

7 66 201 Maria Miller 00:31:14.13 (56)

5 Prairie Heights High School 00:23:32.56 9 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 261 Katia Fernandez 00:22:12.24 10

2 21 265 Christian Lewis 00:23:03.24 21

3 22 266 Ashlynn Myers 00:23:16.79 22

4 27 262 Breonna Glasgo 00:24:27.35 27

5 31 269 Sarah Wiley 00:24:43.17 31

6 44 263 Britney Hostetler 00:26:12.41 (44)

7 46 260 Kaylyn Allshouse 00:26:17.65 (45)

6 Churubusco High School 00:23:51.17 10 125

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 211 Ella Elias 00:22:08.33 9

2 18 216 Marilyn Sajdak 00:22:42.83 18

3 24 212 Jaelie Longardner 00:23:22.44 24

4 28 217 Tapanga Tiffany 00:24:33.93 28
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5 48 215 Holly Howard 00:26:28.32 46

6 54 204 Laura Perez 00:27:33.88 (50)

7 60 205 Eva Refeld 00:28:29.95 (54)

7 Fremont High School 00:24:45.42 5 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 228 Hallie Shrewsburg 00:21:33.56 4

2 29 225 Makayla Gumbel 00:24:37.83 29

3 32 224 Natalie Gochenour 00:24:51.19 32

4 43 223 Alaska Gochenour 00:26:10.30 43

5 49 227 Aliva Rayl 00:26:34.19 47

8 Garrett High School 00:25:40.31 8 198

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 240 Molly Martin 00:25:00.55 34

2 36 236 Aida Haynes 00:25:08.46 36

3 38 238 Brooklyn Jacobs 00:25:17.81 38

4 39 237 Addison Ebert 00:25:19.50 39

5 55 239 Samantha Liechty 00:27:35.24 51

6 57 241 Ayla Gilbert 00:28:10.15 (52)

7 63 245 Lexi Liechty 00:29:56.79 (55)

9 Lakeland High School 00:28:34.42 5 218

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 231 Abigail McNamara 00:24:38.18 30

2 37 233 Lana VanKoevering 00:25:10.15 37

3 41 234 Tara Wilkinson 00:25:41.56 41

4 59 232 Chloe Sines 00:28:14.17 53

5 75 235 Yunsol Lee 00:39:08.04 57
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 258 Isabelle Shenfeld JR 00:20:24.63 Leo High School

2 2 286 Trinity Parson FR 00:20:59.31 West Noble High School

3 3 197 Kiana Mast SO 00:21:32.81 Westview High School

4 4 228 Hallie Shrewsburg JR 00:21:33.56 Fremont High School

5 5 272 Alyssa Spohr FR 00:21:38.59 Central Noble High School

6 6 273 MaKenna Malcolm JR 00:21:44.10 Central Noble High School

7 7 252 Emily Cogdell JR 00:21:48.63 Leo High School

8 8 255 Maya Norris JR 00:22:00.34 Leo High School

9 9 211 Ella Elias SO 00:22:08.33 Churubusco High School

10 10 261 Katia Fernandez SO 00:22:12.24 Prairie Heights High School

11 11 275 Beth Christlieb SR 00:22:15.31 West Noble High School

12 12 249 Ava Beaty FR 00:22:19.98 Leo High School

13 13 270 Michaela Rinehold SR 00:22:23.00 Central Noble High School

14 14 285 Lucy Martin SO 00:22:25.97 West Noble High School

15 15 195 Bailey Manns FR 00:22:32.10 Westview High School

16 16 279 Rachel Klages JR 00:22:39.22 West Noble High School

17 17 271 Adelide Hopf FR 00:22:41.46 Central Noble High School

18 18 216 Marilyn Sajdak FR 00:22:42.83 Churubusco High School

19 19 283 Ava Bish SO 00:22:46.60 West Noble High School

20 20 200 Annagail Warrener SO 00:22:55.60 Westview High School

21 21 265 Christian Lewis SO 00:23:03.24 Prairie Heights High School

22 22 266 Ashlynn Myers SO 00:23:16.79 Prairie Heights High School

23 23 199 Gwendolynn Owsley SO 00:23:22.20 Westview High School

24 24 212 Jaelie Longardner SO 00:23:22.44 Churubusco High School

25 25 274 Rose Peters JR 00:23:51.19 Central Noble High School

26 26 198 Adelyn Rainsberger SO 00:24:02.16 Westview High School

27 27 262 Breonna Glasgo JR 00:24:27.35 Prairie Heights High School

28 28 217 Tapanga Tiffany FR 00:24:33.93 Churubusco High School

29 29 225 Makayla Gumbel SR 00:24:37.83 Fremont High School

30 30 231 Abigail McNamara JR 00:24:38.18 Lakeland High School

31 31 269 Sarah Wiley JR 00:24:43.17 Prairie Heights High School

32 32 224 Natalie Gochenour SR 00:24:51.19 Fremont High School

33 (33) 278 Erika Lara JR 00:24:51.41 West Noble High School

34 34 240 Molly Martin FR 00:25:00.55 Garrett High School

35 35 251 Rachel Brooks JR 00:25:08.06 Leo High School

36 36 236 Aida Haynes SR 00:25:08.46 Garrett High School

37 37 233 Lana VanKoevering FR 00:25:10.15 Lakeland High School

38 38 238 Brooklyn Jacobs JR 00:25:17.81 Garrett High School

39 39 237 Addison Ebert JR 00:25:19.50 Garrett High School

40 (40) 196 Eden Mauck FR 00:25:32.33 Westview High School

41 41 234 Tara Wilkinson JR 00:25:41.56 Lakeland High School

42 (42) 253 Sally Kissner SR 00:26:09.70 Leo High School

43 43 223 Alaska Gochenour FR 00:26:10.30 Fremont High School

44 (44) 263 Britney Hostetler JR 00:26:12.41 Prairie Heights High School

45 0 219 Jasmine Schiek JR 00:26:15.48 Hamilton High School

46 (45) 260 Kaylyn Allshouse JR 00:26:17.65 Prairie Heights High School

47 0 267 Carmen Wells JR 00:26:17.99 Prairie Heights High School

48 46 215 Holly Howard FR 00:26:28.32 Churubusco High School

49 47 227 Aliva Rayl SO 00:26:34.19 Fremont High School

50 (48) 284 Taryn Brimhall SO 00:26:46.44 West Noble High School

51 0 268 Jenna Wiley FR 00:26:51.96 Prairie Heights High School
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52 0 281 Breanna Moreno JR 00:26:54.03 West Noble High School

53 (49) 248 Katy Barnes SR 00:27:10.16 Leo High School

54 (50) 204 Laura Perez SR 00:27:33.88 Churubusco High School

55 51 239 Samantha Liechty SR 00:27:35.24 Garrett High School

56 0 259 DonAstey Walton SR 00:27:54.86 Leo High School

57 (52) 241 Ayla Gilbert SO 00:28:10.15 Garrett High School

58 0 202 Anna Sondek SO 00:28:12.90 Oak Farms High School

59 53 232 Chloe Sines SR 00:28:14.17 Lakeland High School

60 (54) 205 Eva Refeld SR 00:28:29.95 Churubusco High School

61 0 256 Erica Pulfer SR 00:29:00.23 Leo High School

62 0 247 Mackenzie Arroyo JR 00:29:32.48 Leo High School

63 (55) 245 Lexi Liechty FR 00:29:56.79 Garrett High School

64 0 280 Samantha Keene JR 00:30:00.09 West Noble High School

65 0 243 Jada Spiece JR 00:31:03.91 Garrett High School

66 (56) 201 Maria Miller SR 00:31:14.13 Westview High School

67 0 221 Layla Szeman SR 00:32:45.87 Hamilton High School

68 0 250 Mya Bontrager JR 00:32:49.54 Leo High School

69 0 282 Ariana Tayahou SO 00:32:50.79 West Noble High School

70 0 257 Audrie Rice FR 00:32:53.46 Leo High School

71 0 209 Amalia Bulmahn SO 00:33:04.59 Churubusco High School

72 0 203 Adeline Fitzharris SO 00:33:24.33 Oak Farms High School

73 0 213 Mikaella Shull SO 00:33:41.41 Churubusco High School

74 0 208 Amelia Refeld SO 00:34:53.44 Churubusco High School

75 57 235 Yunsol Lee SR 00:39:08.04 Lakeland High School
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